
g_id park game_date away_team home_team game_time
McCleary Electric

2020
1 Millcroft Tues May 05 BOHC ME 6:30 PM
2 Sher D3 Thurs May 07 ME CL 8:00 PM
3 Millcroft Tues May 12 PLR ME 6:30 PM
4 Nelson Thurs May 14 VA ME 6:30 PM
5 Sher D3 Tues May 19 DD ME 6:30 PM June 12-14 Sherwood Mid-Season Tourney

6 Nelson Thurs May 21 ME LRL 6:30 PM Sept 11-13 Sherwood Season-Ending Tourney

7 Millcroft Tues May 26 QBS ME 6:30 PM Sat, Sep 26 Polish Hall 5:00 PM Awards Night

8 Sher D3 Thurs May 28 ME JNA 9:30 PM Thurs, Oct 24 Hector's 6:30 PM Annual General Meeting
9 Nelson Tues June 03 ME CA 6:30 PM
10 Sher D3 Thurs June 05 VF ME 8:00 PM
11 Nelson Mon June 08 DC ME 6:30 PM
12 Nelson Thurs June 11 ME L3M 8:00 PM Last Name First Name Email Home Phone Cell Phone C
13 Sher D3 Tues June 16 ME CL 8:00 PM Bishop Brian bbishop5@cogeco.ca 905 9790965 905-979-0965
14 Sher D3 Thurs June 18 ME EJ 8:00 PM Evans Shawn sevans20@cogeco.ca 905 465 3361 905 867 7131
15 Nelson Tues June 23 JA ME 8:00 PM Fox Sandy rfox5@cogeco.ca 905 577 5411 905 577 5411
16 Sher D3 Thurs June 25 ME CM 9:30 PM McGrath Paul paul.l.mcgrath@gmail.com 5198656413 5198656413
17 Sher D3 Tues June 30 ME BOHC 9:30 PM Palmer Chris cpalmer4@gmail.com 416-409-4643 416-409-4643
18 Sher D3 Thurs July 02 CL ME 6:30 PM Palmer Daniel daniel.j.palmer@gmail.com NA 4164567419
19 Sher D3 Tues July 07 ME PLR 6:30 PM Palmer Jeff jophome@gmail.com 905-335-6206 416-317-7162 C
20 Sher D3 Thurs July 09 ME VA 8:00 PM Pollard Jeff belgarion99971@gmail.com 905-914-9720 905-914-9720
21 Nelson Tues July 14 ME DD 6:30 PM Porteous David daporteous1@gmail.com 905-634-1642 905-634-1642
22 Nelson Wed July 15 LRL ME 6:30 PM Poyton Norm norm.poyton@sympatico.ca 905-332-9130 905-541-5869
23 Nelson Tues July 21 ME QBS 8:00 PM Quinn David david@qfamily.ca 9058086667 9058086667
24 Nelson Wed July 22 JNA ME 6:30 PM Sguigna Steve ssguigna@victorelectric.com 9059713305 9059713305
25 Sher D3 Tues July 28 CA ME 6:30 PM Swaine Justin jjswaine@gmail.com 9053350534 4167953124
26 Sher D3 Thurs July 30 ME VF 9:30 PM Vandermeulen Ron ronfrommccleary@gmail.com 905-522-0687 905-634-7634 C
27 Millcroft Tues Aug 04 ME DC 6:30 PM
28 Nelson Wed Aug 05 L3M ME 8:00 PM
29 Nelson Mon Aug 10 EJ ME 8:00 PM
30 Sher D3 Thurs Aug 13 ME JA 6:30 PM
31 Nelson Mon Aug 17 CM ME 8:00 PM
32 Nelson Wed Aug 19 ME BOHC 8:00 PM
33 Sher D3 Tues Aug 25 ME CL 8:00 PM
34 Nelson Thurs Aug 27 PLR ME 8:00 PM
35 Nelson Mon Aug 31 ME VA 6:30 PM
36 Nelson Wed Sept 02 DD ME 6:30 PM
37 Millcroft Tues Sept 08 BOHC ME 6:30 PM
38 Sher D3 Thurs Sept 10 DD ME 9:30 PM


